Date

04/16/
11

04/19/
11

04/22/
11

04/26/
11

04/30/
11
05/04/
11
05/07/

11

05/11/
11

05/17/
11
05/20/
11
05/23/
11
06/01/
11

Time

12:00 PM
PDT

:00 PM PDT
:00 PM PDT
:00 PM PDT
:00 PM PDT
:00 PM PDT
:00 PM PDT
:00 PM PDT
:00 PM PDT
:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

C

Games for Solloway's Sales &amp; Service, Rookie League
Last Updated on September 27, 2024

Away Team

Solloway's Sales & Service
Solloway's Sales & Service
BAM Masonry &
Construction
Union Auto Glass
Solloway's Sales & Service
BAM Masonry &
Construction
Solloway's Sales & Service
Lakeside Appliance
Lakeside Appliance
Solloway's Sales & Service

Union Auto Glass

Solloway's Sales & Service

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.
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Home Team

Lakeside Appliance
BAM Masonry &
Construction
Solloway's Sales & Service
Solloway's Sales & Service
Union Auto Glass
Solloway's Sales & Service
BAM Masonry &
Construction
Solloway's Sales & Service
Solloway's Sales & Service
Lakeside Appliance

Solloway's Sales & Service

Union Auto Glass
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